
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 12" Sanitary Sewer 3 days Wed 10/25/17Fri 10/27/17

2 30" Storm & 12" Storm 11 days Mon 10/30/17 Mon 11/13/17

3 Eco Block Wall 5 days Mon 11/6/17 Fri 11/10/17

4 PHASE 1 (5TH -7TH) 1 day Mon 9/18/17 Mon 9/18/17

5 Prep Curb & Gutter 2 days Mon 11/13/17 Tue 11/14/17

6 Pour Curb & Gutter (Brock) 2 days Wed 11/15/17Thu 11/16/17

7 Roadway Excavation 1 day Fri 11/17/17 Fri 11/17/17

8 Agg Base 2 days Mon 11/20/17 Tue 11/21/17

9 AC Paving 1 day Thu 11/23/17 Thu 11/23/17

10 Prep Sidewalk 2 days Fri 11/24/17 Mon 11/27/17

11 Pour Sidewalk (Brock) 5 days Mon 11/27/17 Fri 12/1/17

12 PHASE 2 (5TH-4TH) 16 days Mon 11/27/17Mon 12/18/17

13 Remove Curb & Sidewalk (SOUTH)1 day Mon 11/27/17 Mon 11/27/17

14 Prep Curb & Sidewalk (South) 3 days Tue 11/28/17 Thu 11/30/17

15 Pour Curb & Sidewalk (Brock) 5 days Fri 12/1/17 Thu 12/7/17

16 Remove Curb & Sidewalk (North) 1 day Fri 12/1/17 Fri 12/1/17

17 Prep Curb & Sidewalk (North) 3 days Mon 12/4/17 Wed 12/6/17

18 Pour Curb & Sidewalk (Brock) 5 days Fri 12/8/17 Thu 12/14/17

19 Roadway Excavation - 5th-4th 1 day Mon 12/11/17 Mon 12/11/17

20 Aggregate base - 5th-4th 2 days Tue 12/12/17 Wed 12/13/17

21 Asphalt Paving 5th-4th 1 day Thu 12/14/17 Thu 12/14/17

22 Signs 2 days Tue 12/12/17 Wed 12/13/17

23 Striping 1 day Mon 12/18/17 Mon 12/18/17
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